HA101
AA106
JA101

HA104

AA107

DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

IMPROMPTU Final Round

Fabiola Moreno-Olivas (UTEP) DISTr\cT N
Andie Flores2 (ASU) DISTeCT §

Duncan Stewart (Utah) PAS O

Robert Garza (UTEP) )isteic<TS

Kayla Watson (ASU) AT -(ARGE



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING Final Round

JA104
DA101
AA103
AA105
CA104

GA102

Sylvie Batchelor (Utah)

Haley Fox (LCCC) f)/SteteT S
Kayla Watson (ASU) D(StricTs
Stuart Ness (ASU) D5t (cTS

Taric Williams (Glendale CC) PAS S

Brynn Schor (CC) E&5eR4cS AT-LANGAE



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

PROGRAM ORAL INTERP Final Round

CA102
HA103
KA103
AA102

AA101

David Redkey (Glendale CC)

Rhasean Stephens (UTEP)

Peydon Fairbanks (WWCC) DISTrICTS
Frankie Marchi (ASU) D(\STetCT S

Andie Flores (ASU) D\STRLCTS



CA108
AA105
KA103
CA103
HA106
CA101

AA106

DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

POETRY Final Round
Elizabeth Calvert (Glendale CC)
Stuart Ness (ASU)
Peydon Fairbanks (WWCC) DI(STRICT S
Jill Morgan (Glendale CC) PAS S
Star Chacon (UTEP) DIsTR1iCT S
Adrian Rusnell (Glendale CC) PAS S

Andie Flores2 (ASU) DI(sTicT S



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

EXTEMPORANEOUS Final Round

JA102
JA104
KA101
AA103
JA101

HA104

Maddie Dailey (Utah)

Sylvie Batchelor (Utah)

Josh P. Smith (WWCC) D57 m-(,r S
Kayla Watson (ASU) DisTri ¢T3
Duncan Stewart (Utah) PASS

Robert Garza (UTEP) MNISTRAICTS



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

DRAMATIC INTERP Final Round

HA106
HA103
GA101

AA102

Star Chacon (UTEP) D (2T S
Rhasean Stephens (UTEP) {)(§tuieT9
Bri Hoy-Skubik (CC) nist\cTS

Frankie Marchi (ASU) AT- (A2 (e



FA101
GA101
AA103
HA106
JA102

AA101

DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

PROSE Final Round
Mallory Johnson (NAU)
Bri Hoy-Skubik (CC) DI5T\CTS
Kayla Watson (ASU) D(stetc<S
Star Chacon (UTEP) {istgicets
Maddie Dailey (Utah) PAS S

Andie Flores (ASU) AT-LARGE



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

PERSUASIVE SPEAKING Final Round

BA102
DA101
DA102
CA104

GA102

Eleanor Garin (Colorado Mesa) D |STrety
Haley Fox (LCCC) D(STpicC< | S

Molly Steffen (LCCC) D (S TgeT §

Taric Williams (Glendale CC) PASS

Brynn Schor (CC) &= AT- (AR LR
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2012 AFA-NIET District 9 Qualifier,
Forensics Fiesta, DAY 2

Open ADS

1. Arizona State University - Andie Flores
2. Arizona State University - Kayla Watson
3. Arizona State University - Stuart Ness

ALL - QAL
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1412 2012 AFA-NIET District 9 Qualifier, Forensics Fiesta, DAY 2 hosted at ForensicsTournament.net
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2012 AFA-NIET District 9 Qualifier,

Forensics Fiesta, DAY 2
Open DUO

1. Arizona State University — Andie Flores & Frankie Marchi
2. Northern Arizona University - Meaghan McGill & Mallory Johnson
3. University of Texas at El Paso - Salvador Cabrera & Vianey Escudero

ALl - QURL

Login

Email Address *

Password *

login

Signup for New
Account

Forgot Password?

Advertising
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Open Comm-Analysis

2. Glendale Community College at AZ - Taric Williams
3. Western Wyoming Community College - Mike Gustafson

ALL - GURL

rrensicstournament.net/fiestaDay2/12/event/print/12246
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DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012
PRO FINAL ROUND
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 AA103 Kayla Watson 4 2 24 15 20 (6 19 13 63 .86666
2 | FA101 Mallory Johnson 6 6 20 |4 21 |3 22 13 63+ .75
3 | JA102 Maddie Dailey 2 3 23 |2 23 (4 21 9 67 1.0833
4 | AA101 Andie Flores 1 25 |1 24 |1 24 3 73 3
5 | HA106 Star Chacon 3 4 22 |6 19 |2 23 12 64 .91666
6 [ GA101 Bri Hoy-Skubik 5 5 21 |3 22 |5 20 13 63+ + .73333




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

MARCH 4, 2012

TEMPE, AZ

PRO CONTESTANT ORDER GOING INTO FINALS

AA101
GA101
HA106
AA103
JA102
FA101

Andie Flores

Bri Hoy-Skubik
Star Chacon
Kayla Watson
Maddie Dailey
Mallory Johnson

© 0 NI A WON =

- -
- QO

EE
w N

FA102
CA102
HA102
GA102
BA103
CA104
HA101

Meaghan McGill
David Redkey

Renata Isa

Brynn Schor

Victor Kellnhofer
Taric Williams

Fabiola Moreno-Olivas

NO OO h DA WWNND A

73
71
69
68
68
67
65
57
59
50
58
49
54

Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:

N 2N a N2 DNDDNaAaN23 NN



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

PRO SEMIFINAL SECTION 2

POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS

1 GA101 Bri Hoy-Skubik 1 2 24 |1 24 12 23 5 71 2

2 FA101 Mallory Johnson 3 23 |4 20 (1 24 8 67 1.5833

3 | BA103 Victor Kellnhofer 5 21 |6 18 |6 19 17 58 53333

4 FA102 Meaghan McGill 22 |2 22 |4 21 10 65 1

5 AA103 Kayla Watson 1 25 |3 21 |3 22 7 68 1.6666

6 HA101 Fabiola Moreno-Olivas 7 19 |7 17 |7 18 21 54 42857

7 HA102 Renata Isa 6 20 {5 19 |5 20 16 59 .56666

A NN OO ®
NN




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

PRO SEMIFINAL SECTION 1

POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS

1 JA102 Maddie Dailey 3 3 22 (3 23 |2 23 8 68 1.1666
2 CA104 Taric Williams 6 5 15 |6 15 |5 19 16 49 .56666
-3 CA102 David Redkey 4 4 20 |4 19 |6 18 14 57 .66666
4 GA102 Brynn Schor 5 6 14 (5 16 (4 20 15 50 .61666
5 HA106 Star Chacon 2 2 23 |12 24 |3 22 7 69 1.3333
6 AA101 Andie Flores 1 1 24 (1 25 |1 24 3 73 3




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

PER FINAL ROUND

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

ROOM: LL230
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 DA101 Haley Fox 4 3 21 |5 15 24 11 60 .86666
2 DA102 Molly Steffen 3 4 20 |2 18 18 10 56 1
3 |[CA104 Taric Williams 2 2 22 (3 17 24 7 63 1.3333
4 BA102 Eleanor Garin 5 5 20 |4 16 16 14 52 .65
5 | GA102 Brynn Schor 1 1 24 |1 22 25 3 71 3




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

IMP FINAL ROUND

ROOM: LL102
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 JA101 Duncan Stewart 3 2 22 |5 15 |2 24 9 61 1.2
2 HA104 Robert Garza 2 4 20 |2 24 |1 25 7 69 1.75
3 AA106 Andie Flores2 4 3 21 (4 15 [4 22 11 58 .83333
4 | AA107 Kayla Watson 1 1 24 |1 25 |3 23 5 72 2.3333
5 HA101 Fabiola Moreno-Olivas 5 5 19 |3 20 |5 21 13 60 73333




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

IMP CONTESTANT ORDER GOING INTO FINALS

AA106
AA107
HA104
JA101

HA101

Andie Flores2

Kayla Watson

Robert Garza

Duncan Stewart
Fabiola Moreno-Olivas

i
—‘1003\10)\01&0)[0—‘

T G G G |
D O h WN->O0

HA102
KA103
BA101
BA103
KA102
AA102
CA102
FA103
HA107
HA105
BA102

Renata Isa
Peydon Fairbanks
Brian Casaus
Victor Kelinhofer
Mike Gustafson
Frankie Marchi
David Redkey
Rebecca Sackett
Vianey Escudero
Salvador Cabrera
Eleanor Garin

O 0 00O OO, WwwbhDdN

T Y
o O O

48
47
46
46
43
42
42
42
41
38
40
37
35
37
36
30

2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
0.83
0.75
0.75
0.67
0.67
0.75
0.50
0.53
0.45
0.40
0.40
0.40



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

POI FINAL ROUND

POS

CODE

CONTESTANT

FINISH ORDER

TIE-BREAKERS

1 AA101 Andie Flores 1 24 |1 23 |1 24 3 71 3

2 HA103 Rhasean Stephens 4 21 |4 19 |3 22 10 62 .91666
3 |[AA102 Frankie Marchi 2 19 12 21 |2 23 9 63 1.2

4 CA102 David Redkey 5 20 |5 18 |5 20 14 58 .65

5 KA103 Peydon Fairbanks 3 22 {3 20 |4 21 9 63 1.0833




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

POE FINAL ROUND

ROOM: LL145
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 CA108 Elizabeth Calvert 7 90 |90 |90 27 0 .33333
2 CA103 Jill Morgan 4 3 23 (5 19 |4 22 12 64 .78333
3 | AA105 Stuart Ness 6 4 22 |3 21 (6 19 13 62 75
4 CA101 Adrian Rusnell 2 1 256 {4 20 (5 21 10 66 1.45
5 HA106 Star Chacon 3 5 2112 22 |3 23 10 66 1.0333
6 KA103 Peydon Fairbanks 5 6 20 {6 18 |1 25 13 63 1.3333
7 | AA106 Andie Flores2 1 2 24 {1 23 |2 24 5 71 2




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

DI FINAL ROUND

ROOM: LL245
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINiISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 GA101 Bri Hoy-Skubik 2 1 25 (2 23 |2 21 5 69 2
2 AA102 Frankie Marchi 1 2 20 |11 24 (1 23 4 67 2.5
3 HA106 Star Chacon 4 4 10 {3 22 (4 1 11 33 .83333
4 HA103 Rhasean Stephens 3 3 15 (4 21 [3 2 10 38 .91666




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

DI CONTESTANT ORDER GOING INTO FINALS

AA102
HA108
HA103
GA101

Frankie Marchi
Star Chacon
Rhasean Stephens
Bri Hoy-Skubik

0 NO h WN -

AA101
HA102
HA101
BA101

Andie Flores

Renata Isa

Fabiola Moreno-Olivas
Brian Casaus

BB WOWONDN=2 -

73
70
66
65
67
63
62
57

Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:

N 2N a2 a2 N2 N



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

DI SEMIFINAL SECTION 2

ROOM: LL230
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 AA102 Frankie Marchi 1 1 25 |1 25 |1 23 3 73 3
2 HA103 Rhasean Stephens 2 3 24 |2 24 |2 18 7 66 1.3333
3 HA102 Renata Isa 3 2 23 |3 23 |3 17 8 63 1.1666
4 BA101 Brian Casaus 4 4 20 (4 21 |4 16 12 57 .75




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER
TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

DI SEMIFINAL SECTION 1

ROOM: LL245

CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS

HA106 Star Chacon 1 2 23 (2 23 (1 24 5 70 2

GA101 Bri Hoy-Skubik 4 19 |1 24 |2 22 7 65 1.76

124 |3 22 |4 21 8 67 1.5833

HA101 Fabiola Moreno-Olivas 4 3 20 (4 21 |3 21 10 62 .91666
AA101 Andie Flores 3




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012
INF FINAL ROUND
ROOM: LL145
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 AA105 Stuart Ness 3 2 24 |3 22 22 9 68 1.0833
2 DA101 Haley Fox 5 3 22 (5 20 20 14 62 T
3 GA102 Brynn Schor 1 1 256 |2 24 24 5 73 2
4 CA104 Taric Williams 2 4 21 (1 25 25 6 71 2.25
5 | JA104 Sylvie Batchelor 6 6 20 |4 21 21 16 62 .61666
6 AA103 Kayla Watson 4 521 |6 19 23 14 63 7




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

INF CONTESTANT ORDER GOING INTO FINALS

GA102
JA104
CA104
DA101
AA105
AA103

Brynn Schor

Sylvie Batchelor
Taric Williams

Haley Fox
Stuart Ness

Kayla Watson

KA101
DA102
JA103
10 HA104

O 00 N G h WO~

Josh P. Smith

Molly Steffen
Mark Veeder
Robert Garza

A OO bH D WWNN-L -

67
67
65
63
64
54
57
51
48
22

Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:

N = a N =a N =N =N

A



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

INF SEMIFINAL SECTION 1

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

ROOM: LL269
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 DA102 Molly Steffen 4 4 16 |4 15 {3 20 11 51 .83333
2 DA101 Haley Fox 2 2 22 |3 20 [2 21 7 63 1.3333
3 AA103 Kayla Watson 3 5 14 (2 22 |4 18 11 54 .95
4 | JA103 Mark Veeder 5 3 17 |5 14 |5 17 13 48 73333
5 |JA104 Sylvie Batchelor 1 1 23 |1 22 |1 22 3 67 3




(V3

DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

INF SEMIFINAL SECTION 2

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

ROOM: LL270
POS | CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 CA104 Taric Williams 2 1 22 |12 23 |3 20 6 65 1.8333
2 GA102 Brynn Schor 1 3 20 |1 24 |1 23 5 67 2.3333
3 AA105 Stuart Ness 3 2 21 |3 22 |2 21 7 64 1.3333
4 HA104 Robert Garza 5 5 2 5 156 |6 6 15 22 .6
5 KA101 Josh P. Smith 4 4 17 (4 21 (4 19 12 57 .75




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012
EXT FINAL ROUND
ROOM: LL230
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 AA103 Kayla Watson 3 2 19 |4 20 |3 22 9 61 1.0833
2 [ JA101 Duncan Stewart 2 3 17 |2 23 |1 23 6 63 1.8333
3 HA104 Robert Garza 1 1 20 (3 21 |2 23 6 64 1.8333
4 KA101 Josh P. Smith 4 6 14 |1 24 |4 21 11 59 1.4166
5 JA104 Sylvie Batchelor 5 4 16 |6 16 |5 21 15 53 .61666
6 |JA102 Maddie Dailey 6 5 156 |5 17 |6 20 16 52 .56666




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

TEMPE, AZ
MARCH 4, 2012

EXT CONTESTANT ORDER GOING INTO FINALS

JA102
AA103
JA104
KA101
HA104
JA101

Maddie Dailey
Kayla Watson
Sylvie Batchelor
Josh P. Smith
Robert Garza
Duncan Stewart

BA101
JA103
BA102
10 BA103

© 0O N O A WON =

Brian Casaus
Mark Veeder
Eleanor Garin
Victor Kellnhofer

A O bH Hh W WNN-2 A

74
70
67
67
65
63
63
61
62
55

Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:;
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:
Last Section:

= N =2 NN 22N AN



DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

EXT SEMIFINAL SECTION 1

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

ROOM: LL102
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 BA103 Victor Kelinhofer 5 5 20 (5 20 |5 15 15 55 .6
2 JA104 Sylvie Batchelor 2 4 22 (2 24 |1 21 7 67 1.75
3 HA104 Robert Garza 3 2 24 |3 23 |3 18 8 65 1.1666
4 AA103 Kayla Watson 1 1 25 |11 25 (2 20 4 70 2.5
5 |[JA103 Mark Veeder 4 3 23 (4 21 |4 17 11 61 .83333




DISTRICT IX QUALIFIER

EXT SEMIFINAL SECTION 2

TEMPE, AZ

MARCH 4, 2012

ROOM: LL245
POS CODE CONTESTANT FINISH ORDER TIE-BREAKERS
1 BA101 Brian Casaus 4 4 20 |3 22 |5 21 12 63 .78333
2 KA101 Josh P. Smith 2 3 21 |2 23 (2 23 7 67 1.3333
3 BA102 Eleanor Garin 5 5 19 (4 21 |3 22 12 62 .78333
4 | JA101 Duncan Stewart 3 2 22 |15 20 |4 21 11 63 .95
5 | JA102 Maddie Dailey 1 125 (1 24 |1 25 3 74 3




